
ACADEMIC CALENDAR 
 

 SESSION 2024-2025 
 

(JUL - DEC 2024) 
  

Name of Activity Date 

Induction Week (1st Sem)   
 

22 - 26 Jul 2024 (Mon -Fri) 

Commencement of Session   
BA LL. B (3rd, 5th,7th & 9th Sem)  
LL.M (1st Sem) 

 
01 Aug 2024 (Thu) 
 

Demo Moot 22 Aug 2024 (Thu) 

Novice Moot Court Competition 27-29 Aug 2024 (Tue-Thu) 

Intra-Institute Debate Competition 12 Sep 2024 (Thu) 

Mid Term Exams   
 

BA LL. B (All Batches)  
LL.M (1st Sem) 

 
07-11Oct 2024 (Mon-Fri)  

National Seminar 26 Oct 2024 (Sat) 

Checkmate National Moot Court Competition 21-23 Nov 2024 (Thu-Sat) 

Annual Day & Alumni Meet 09 Nov 2024 (Sat) 

Last Teaching Day of the Semester 
 

22 Nov 2024 (Fri)* 

Semester Exams  
BA LL. B & LL.M         
 

 
27 Nov 2024 (Wed)*  

  

Note 
 

*The above dates are tentative subject to change as per schedule of the University 
/ at the discretion of the Management. 

                   Sd/-xxx 
1700/AIL/P/ 706         (Dr Tejinder Kaur) 

   12 Jun 2024        Principal 
 

Distri: Notice Boards, Wardens, Website Comm, Network Admn, ACA, OS, EM office, 
Registrar, Faculty. 

 


